1.00CHOPPER  189.00 210.00 1  210  0.00

1.00TOOTHPICK  20.00 20.00 1  20  0.00

2.00BOTTEL  171.00 95.00 1  190  0.00

1.00BOTTLE  824.50 970.00 1  970  0.00

1.00CUPSET  238.50 265.00 1  265  0.00

1.00SALE  586.50 690.00 1  690  0.00

1.00CUPSET  238.50 265.00 1  265  0.00

2385.00
RS. TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 

EIGHTY-FIVE ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  9.00

2740  355

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  2385.00

Warrenty :-